WELCOME

As a **Greenwood Chamber of Commerce** employee or member, you and your family are eligible for membership at Tinker Federal Credit Union.

As a nonprofit, member-owned financial cooperative, TFCU returns profits to our members through financial education, higher dividends on deposits, lower interest rates on loans and low or no fees on service. We offer 24/7 online access to your TFCU account via Home Branch and Home Branch mobile app, convenient mobile check deposits, easy-to-set-up direct deposit/ACH and checking and savings — plus you can refinance secured loans from another financial institution at a low rate with us and get 0.50% off or \$200 cash back.*

To open an account, visit TinkerFCU.org



Federally insured by NCUA

FEDERAL CREDIT UILON

years

As a **Greenwood Chamber of Commerce** employee or member, you and your family are eligible for membership at Tinker Federal Credit Union.

As a nonprofit, member-owned financial cooperative, TFCU returns profits to our members through financial education, higher dividends on deposits, lower interest rates on loans and low or no fees on service. We offer 24/7 online access to your TFCU account via Home Branch and Home Branch